 Page 1 of 9WWW.LITON.COM    PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Fixture/Lumens
X
7-7/8"
4-1/4"
7-1/4"
6-00"
11-00" Long11-00" Long
Ceiling Cut-Out X: Min. 6-5/8", Max. 7-1/8"
 Ceiling Thickness: Min. 3/8",  Max. 1-1/2"
ORDERING : CRTR6LC10SW-B30-T27UE-D10-JB-CHP
Fixture/Lumens
1000lm (10W) CRTR6LC10
1500lm (15W) CRTR6LC13
2100lm (20W) CRTR6LC20
2800lm (30W) CRTR6LC26
4000lm (44W) CRTR6LC35
CRTR6LC
COMPATABILITY

Field Angle 10%: 87.1°
Color Temperature: 3262K
CRI: 94.1
Lumens Delivered: 3008
CBCP: 4280.6
Power Factor: 0.99
System Power: 43W
Test Date: 10/2023
Beam Angle 50%: 64.3°
Field Angle 10%: 92.8°
Color Temperature: 3297K
CRI: 94.1
Lumens Delivered: 3779
CBCP: 3379.2
Power Factor: 0.99
CRTR6LC35SW-B20-T35UE-D10 (4000lm, 40W, 20°, 3500K)
CRTR6LC35SW-B30-T35UE-D10 (4000lm, 40W, 30°, 3500K)
CRTR6LC35SW-B40-T35UE-D10 (4000lm, 40W, 40°, 3500K)
CRTR6LC35SW-B60-T35UE-D10 (4000lm, 40W, 60°, 3500K)
MULTIPLIERS
REFLECTOR FINISH
CW : 1.01
SS : 0.99

3379
WWW.LITON.COM    PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE  Page 9 of 9
CRTR6LC : 6"
(COB) CHIP ON BOARD BEAM CONTROL LED, RETROFIT/REMODEL
1000LM - 4000LM (10W-44W)
PHOTOMETRY (Continued)
System Power: 43W
Test Date: 10/2023
Beam Angle 50%: 71.8°
Field Angle 10%: 92.9°
Color Temperature: 3346K
CRI: 94.3
Lumens Delivered: 3994
CBCP: 3228.7
Power Factor: 0.99
CRTR6LC35SW-B75-T35UE-D10 (4000lm, 40W, 75°, 3500K)
MULTIPLIERS
REFLECTOR FINISH
CW : 1.01
SS : 0.99